
3401 1111 W Pender Street, Vancouver
$1,788,000

Be mesmerized by 270 degree Water, Mountain & 
City views from this Luxurious 2 bdrm/2 bath + 
Flex Executive Suite. Cleverly designed, this 
horizontal layout maximizes the stunning views w/
floor to ceiling windows spanning across the entire 
home & separated bdrms for added privacy. Only 
39 homes above the Prestigious Marriot Pinnacle 
offers you deluxe hotel amenities incl rm service, 
indoor pool, hot tub, sauna & steam rm. Watch the 
ships go by from one of your 2 balconies or your 
spacious livrm/dinrm finished w/light laminate 
flooring. Inspiring chefs will love the kitchen w/gas 
range & granite ctr tops. The mst bdrm has dble 
closets & 4 pce bath for your relation. Walk to the 
seawall, restaurants & shops mins away. 1 parking 
incl.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2174181

Residential Attached

Coal Harbour

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

1,172 SF

$517.29 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2000

Views: PANORAMIC WATER & MTN VIEWS

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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